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19.08.2001 Neukirchen/A
19.08.2001 Gosau
19.08.2001 Lenzing
26.08.2001 Gampern
26.08.2001 Scharnstein
26.08.2001 Aurach
02.09.2001 Zell/Moos
02.09.2001 Grunau
02.09.2001 Neukirchen/A
02.09.2001 Lenzing
09.09.2001 Scharnstein
09.09.2001 Kammer
24.04.2002 Aurach
26.10.2001 Zell/Moos
16.09.2001 Griunau
16.09.2001 Neukirchen/A
23.09.2001 Aurach
23.09.2001 Gosau
23.09.2001 Gampern
30.09.2001 Zell/Moos
30.09.2001 Lenzing
30.09.2001 Gampern
07.10.2001 Neukirchen/A
07.10.2001 Scharnstein
07.10.2001 Kammer
14.10.2001 Zell/Moos
14.10.2001 Lenzing
14.10.2001 Gampern
14.10.2001 Scharnstein
21.10.2001 Grunau
01.11.2001 Gosau
20.10.2001 Lenzing
21.10.2001 Aurach
28.10.2001 Zell/Moos
28.10.2001 Scharnstein
28.10.2001 Kammer

Gampern
Kammer
Aurach
Grunau
Neukirchen/A
Gosau
Gampern
Scharnstein
Kammer
Gosau
Zell/Moos
Grunau
Neukirchen/A
Kammer
Aurach
Gosau
Zell/Moos
Grunau
Lenzing
Gosau
Neukirchen/A
Scharnstein
Grinau
Lenzing
Gampern
Neukirchen/A
Grinau
Aurach
Kammer
Zell/Moos
Gampern
Kammer
Scharnstein
Lenzing
Gosau
Aurach

WWORrRrPFRPUDORMAODWUWWUARPOONNAEANIEANAMPIONIDAPWRARDMWONNDWDN
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12
12
12
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22

07.04.2002 Gampern
07.04.2002 Kammer
07.04.2002 Aurach
14.04.2002 Grinau
14.04.2002 Neukirchen/A
14.04.2002 Gosau
21.04.2002 Gampern
21.04.2002 Scharnstein
21.04.2002 Kammer
01.05.2002 Gosau
28.04.2002 Zell/Moos
28.04.2002 Grunau
28.04.2002 Neukirchen/A
05.05.2002 Kammer
05.05.2002 Aurach
05.05.2002 Gosau
12.05.2002 Zell/Moos
12.05.2002 Grinau
11.05.2002 Lenzing
25.05.2002 Gosau
26.05.2002 Neukirchen/A
26.05.2002 Scharnstein
21.06.2002 Griunau
02.06.2002 Lenzing
01.06.2002 Gampern
09.06.2002 Neukirchen/A
08.06.2002 Griinau
09.06.2002 Aurach
09.06.2002 Kammer
16.06.2002 Zell/Moos
16.06.2002 Gampern
16.06.2002 Kammer
16.06.2002 Scharnstein
23.06.2002 Lenzing
23.06.2002 Gosau
23.06.2002 Aurach

Neukirchen/A
Gosau
Lenzing
Gampern
Scharnstein
Aurach
Zell/Moos
Grinau
Neukirchen/A
Lenzing
Scharnstein
Kammer
Aurach
Zell/lMoos
Grinau
Neukirchen/A
Aurach
Gosau
Gampern
Zell/Moos
Lenzing
Gampern
Neukirchen/A
Scharnstein
Kammer
Zell/Moos
Lenzing
Gampern
Scharnstein
Grinau
Gosau
Lenzing
Aurach
Zell/lMoos
Scharnstein
Kammer
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